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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 9 Men, 100m Medley Open
22.12.2024 - 16:20 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. BALOSKI, Jon 16 Aqua Pro 1:48.96 92
2. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Struga 2:07.52 57

E - 2014 - 2015

1. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 1:25.93 188
2. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 Beta Sharks 1:34.36 142
3. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Vardar 2018 1:36.02 135
4. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 3 Disciplini 1:40.32 118
5. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 14 PK Skopje 1:41.91 113
6. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 1:49.16 92
7. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 Beta Sharks 2:00.26 68

D - 2012 - 2013

1. TSONKOV, Todor 13 St.George 1:16.61 266
2. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 1:23.24 207
3. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost - Skopje 1:26.54 184
4. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 1:28.03 175
5. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 1:28.51 172
6. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK Orion 1:31.25 157
7. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:33.56 146
8. FILEV, Boban 13 Struga 1:47.43 96
9. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Struga 1:55.04 78

C - 2010 - 2011

1. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 1:16.71 265
2. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:20.36 230
3. BABUNSKI, Gorast 10 Vardar 1:26.21 186
4. MILESKI, Marko 11 Struga 1:35.15 138

B - 2008 - 2009

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:15.63 276
DSQ ELSANI, Art 08 Otrila
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 9, Men, 100m Medley

A - Absolute

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:15.63 276
2. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 O2 Prizreni 1:16.42 268
3. TSONKOV, Todor 13 St.George 1:16.61 266
4. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 1:16.71 265
5. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:20.36 230
6. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 1:23.24 207
7. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 1:25.93 188
8. BABUNSKI, Gorast 10 Vardar 1:26.21 186
9. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost - Skopje 1:26.54 184

10. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 1:28.03 175
11. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 1:28.51 172
12. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK Orion 1:31.25 157
13. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:33.56 146
14. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 Beta Sharks 1:34.36 142
15. MILESKI, Marko 11 Struga 1:35.15 138
16. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Vardar 2018 1:36.02 135
17. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 3 Disciplini 1:40.32 118
18. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 14 PK Skopje 1:41.91 113
19. FILEV, Boban 13 Struga 1:47.43 96
20. BALOSKI, Jon 16 Aqua Pro 1:48.96 92
21. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 1:49.16 92
22. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Struga 1:55.04 78
23. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 Beta Sharks 2:00.26 68
24. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Struga 2:07.52 57

DSQ ELSANI, Art 08 Otrila
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